

BID TABULATION
 MULTI YEAR ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM-PHASE II
 CITY OF HOWELL
 LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 01/29/2010
 HRC Job # 20080766

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
 51173 Simone Industrial Drive
 Shelby Twp., MI 48316
 (586) 997-4150

San Marino Excavating, Inc.
 5550 Mitchel Way
 Howell, MI 48843
 (517) 518-8890

C&G Myers Const., LLC
 53162 Pontiac Trail
 Milford, MI 48381
 (248) 684-0935

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max. 5%	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$90,462.00	\$90,462.00	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00
2. Color Audio/Video Route Survey, Special	1	LS	\$2,685.00	\$2,685.00	\$8,825.00	\$8,825.00	\$1,825.00	\$1,825.00
3. Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	12	Ea	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$190.00	\$2,280.00
4. Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	2	Ea	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$675.00	\$1,350.00
5. Tree, Rem, 37 inch or larger	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$975.00	\$975.00
6. Dr Structure, Rem	36	Ea	\$110.00	\$3,960.00	\$105.00	\$3,780.00	\$190.00	\$6,840.00
7. Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	1	Ea	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$190.00	\$190.00
8. Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	2156	Ft	\$3.75	\$8,085.00	\$4.00	\$8,624.00	\$5.00	\$10,780.00
9. Utility, Abandon, Special	557	Ft	\$8.00	\$4,456.00	\$5.00	\$2,785.00	\$4.00	\$2,228.00
10. Curb, Rem	1474	Ft	\$3.00	\$4,422.00	\$3.25	\$4,790.50	\$2.50	\$3,685.00
11. Curb and Gutter, Rem	2992	Ft	\$3.00	\$8,976.00	\$3.25	\$9,724.00	\$2.50	\$7,480.00
12. Fence, Rem	70	Ft	\$2.00	\$140.00	\$3.00	\$210.00	\$5.00	\$350.00
13. Sidewalk, Rem	1280	Syd	\$2.35	\$3,008.00	\$4.00	\$5,120.00	\$3.50	\$4,480.00
14. Pavt, Rem, Special	24470	Syd	\$1.00	\$24,470.00	\$1.50	\$36,705.00	\$1.75	\$42,822.50
15. Embankment, CIP	1896	Cyd	\$2.00	\$3,792.00	\$3.00	\$5,688.00	\$5.00	\$9,480.00
16. Excavation, Earth	11849	Cyd	\$7.00	\$82,943.00	\$5.00	\$59,245.00	\$7.00	\$82,943.00
17. Subgrade Undercutting, 1" x 3", Special	500	Cyd	\$21.00	\$10,500.00	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$29.00	\$14,500.00
18. Geogrid, Special	2000	Syd	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00
19. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	115	Ea	\$35.00	\$4,025.00	\$75.00	\$8,625.00	\$100.00	\$11,500.00
20. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	2000	Ft	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.94	\$1,880.00	\$0.95	\$1,900.00
21. Retaining Wall, Special	160	Sft	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$22.50	\$3,600.00	\$27.00	\$4,320.00
22. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Special	25308	Syd	\$7.00	\$177,156.00	\$5.64	\$142,737.12	\$6.50	\$164,502.00
23. Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	261	Ft	\$25.00	\$6,525.00	\$30.00	\$7,830.00	\$25.00	\$6,525.00
24. Trench Undercut and Backfill	250	Cyd	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$30.00	\$7,500.00
25. HDPE, 8 inch, Special	2783	Ft	\$17.50	\$48,702.50	\$22.00	\$61,226.00	\$12.00	\$33,396.00
26. HDPE, 10 inch, Special	339	Ft	\$19.00	\$6,441.00	\$29.00	\$9,831.00	\$15.00	\$5,085.00
27. HPDE, Perforated, 8 inch, Special	2359	Ft	\$19.15	\$45,174.85	\$26.00	\$61,334.00	\$14.00	\$33,026.00
28. HPDE, Perforated, 10 inch, Special	310	Ft	\$20.05	\$6,215.50	\$30.00	\$9,300.00	\$15.00	\$4,650.00
29. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	72	Ea	\$550.00	\$39,600.00	\$800.00	\$57,600.00	\$625.00	\$45,000.00
30. Dr Structure, Add Depth of 24 inch dia, 8 feet to 15 feet	9	Ft	\$90.00	\$810.00	\$130.00	\$1,170.00	\$40.00	\$360.00
31. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	24	Ea	\$800.00	\$19,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$30,000.00	\$755.00	\$18,120.00
32. Dr Structure, Add Depth of 48 inch dia, 8 feet to 15 feet	5	Ft	\$95.00	\$475.00	\$165.00	\$825.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
33. Dr Structure Cover	42480	Lbs	\$0.95	\$40,356.00	\$1.00	\$42,480.00	\$1.00	\$42,480.00
34. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	25	Ea	\$270.00	\$6,750.00	\$355.00	\$8,875.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
35. Sewer Tap, 8 inch	3	Ea	\$130.00	\$390.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$125.00	\$375.00

BID TABULATION
 MULTI YEAR ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM-PHASE II
 CITY OF HOWELL
 LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 01/29/2010
 HRC Job # 20080766

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
 51173 Simone Industrial Drive
 Shelby Twp., MI 48316
 (586) 997-4150

San Marino Excavating, Inc.
 5550 Mitchel Way
 Howell, MI 48843
 (517) 518-8890

C&G Myers Const., LLC
 53162 Pontiac Trail
 Milford, MI 48381
 (248) 684-0935

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
36. Dr Structure, Tap, 8 inch	15	Ea	\$130.00	\$1,950.00	\$130.00	\$1,950.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00
37. Dr Structure, Tap, 10 inch	1	Ea	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
38. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	5	Ea	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$625.00
39. Sewer, Bulkhead, 8 inch	1	Ea	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$145.00	\$145.00
40. 8 inch Storm Connection, Special	3	Ea	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$785.00	\$2,355.00
41. 10 inch Storm Connection, Special	1	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$790.00	\$790.00
42. 12 inch Storm Connection, Special	1	Ea	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$795.00	\$795.00
43. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia Over Exist, Special	3	Ea	\$735.00	\$2,205.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$710.00	\$2,130.00
44. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia Over Exist, Special	9	Ea	\$900.00	\$8,100.00	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00	\$885.00	\$7,965.00
45. Dr Structure, 12 inch, Square, Special	3	Ea	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$590.00	\$1,770.00
46. Edge Drain, Special	4450	Ft	\$7.00	\$31,150.00	\$7.00	\$31,150.00	\$7.50	\$33,375.00
47. HMA, 13A, 2 inch	37162	Syd	\$6.75	\$250,843.50	\$6.75	\$250,843.50	\$7.00	\$260,134.00
48. HMA, 2C, 3.5 inch	7522	Syd	\$10.70	\$80,485.40	\$10.70	\$80,485.40	\$11.65	\$87,631.30
49. Wing Curb, Special	121	Ft	\$3.00	\$363.00	\$3.00	\$363.00	\$3.33	\$402.93
50. HMA Approach, 3 inch, Special	1135	Syd	\$24.57	\$27,886.95	\$18.00	\$20,430.00	\$20.30	\$23,040.50
51. HMA Approach, 4 inch, Special	100	Syd	\$42.89	\$4,289.00	\$33.75	\$3,375.00	\$28.95	\$2,895.00
52. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch, Special	1482	Syd	\$25.00	\$37,050.00	\$25.00	\$37,050.00	\$26.34	\$39,035.88
53. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch w/Integral Curb, Special	277	Syd	\$30.00	\$8,310.00	\$30.00	\$8,310.00	\$31.34	\$8,681.18
54. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2, Special	426	Ft	\$10.95	\$4,664.70	\$10.95	\$4,664.70	\$10.95	\$4,664.70
55. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4	8092	Ft	\$9.95	\$80,515.40	\$9.95	\$80,515.40	\$9.95	\$80,515.40
56. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C6	186	Ft	\$13.50	\$2,511.00	\$13.50	\$2,511.00	\$13.50	\$2,511.00
57. Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	1208	Ft	\$10.75	\$12,986.00	\$10.75	\$12,986.00	\$10.75	\$12,986.00
58. Curb, Conc, Det E4, Special	1357	Ft	\$9.50	\$12,891.50	\$9.50	\$12,891.50	\$9.50	\$12,891.50
59. Spillway, Conc, Special	90	Ft	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00
60. HMA Sidewalk Crossing, Railroad, Special	1	LS	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,199.00	\$2,199.00
61. Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Special	2758	Sft	\$6.00	\$16,548.00	\$6.00	\$16,548.00	\$6.15	\$16,961.70
62. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Special	9394	Sft	\$2.25	\$21,136.50	\$2.50	\$23,485.00	\$2.65	\$24,894.10
63. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch, Special	969	Sft	\$3.00	\$2,907.00	\$3.00	\$2,907.00	\$3.15	\$3,052.35
64. Fence, Chain Link, 48 inch	40	Ft	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00
65. Post, Steel, 3 lb	1575	Ft	\$8.80	\$13,860.00	\$4.40	\$6,930.00	\$4.50	\$7,087.50
66. Sign, Type IIIA	177	Sft	\$29.50	\$5,221.50	\$14.75	\$2,610.75	\$12.95	\$2,292.15
67. Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	32	Ea	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$40.00	\$1,280.00	\$15.00	\$480.00
68. Sign, Type III, Rem	27	Ea	\$20.00	\$540.00	\$10.00	\$270.00	\$10.00	\$270.00

BID TABULATION
 MULTI YEAR ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM-PHASE II
 CITY OF HOWELL
 LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 01/29/2010
 HRC Job # 20080766

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
 51173 Simone Industrial Drive
 Shelby Twp., MI 48316
 (586) 997-4150

San Marino Excavating, Inc.
 5550 Mitchel Way
 Howell, MI 48843
 (517) 518-8890

C&G Myers Const., LLC
 53162 Pontiac Trail
 Milford, MI 48381
 (248) 684-0935

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
69. Pavt Mrkg, Inlay Cold Plastic, 18 inch, Stop Bar, Special	608	Ft	\$9.50	\$5,776.00	\$9.50	\$5,776.00	\$9.50	\$5,776.00
70. Pavt Mrkg, Inlay Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar, Special	207	Ft	\$12.75	\$2,639.25	\$12.75	\$2,639.25	\$12.75	\$2,639.25
71. Pavt Mrkg, Inlay Cold Plastic, 4 inch, White, Special	1098	Ft	\$2.35	\$2,580.30	\$2.35	\$2,580.30	\$2.35	\$2,580.30
72. Pavt Mrkg, Inlay Cold Plastic, 4 inch, Yellow, Special	1675	Ft	\$2.35	\$3,936.25	\$2.35	\$3,936.25	\$2.35	\$3,936.25
73. Pavt Mrkg, Inlay Cold Plastic, Railroad Sym, Special	4	Ea	\$315.00	\$1,260.00	\$315.00	\$1,260.00	\$315.00	\$1,260.00
74. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	5	Ea	\$69.00	\$345.00	\$69.00	\$345.00	\$69.00	\$345.00
75. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	5	Ea	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
76. Dust Palliative, Applied	7	Ton	\$275.00	\$1,925.00	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$301.00	\$2,107.00
77. Flag Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
78. Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
79. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	150	Ea	\$0.01	\$1.50	\$0.01	\$1.50	\$0.01	\$1.50
80. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	100	Ea	\$17.50	\$1,750.00	\$17.50	\$1,750.00	\$17.50	\$1,750.00
81. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic,	672	Sft	\$4.00	\$2,688.00	\$4.00	\$2,688.00	\$4.00	\$2,688.00
82. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	672	Sft	\$0.10	\$67.20	\$0.01	\$6.72	\$0.01	\$6.72
83. Riprap, Plain, Special	36	Syd	\$60.00	\$2,160.00	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$67.00	\$2,412.00
84. Tree, 4 inch, Special	22	Ea	\$545.00	\$11,990.00	\$415.00	\$9,130.00	\$550.00	\$12,100.00
85. Tree, Transplant, Special	5	Ea	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
86. Watering and Cultivating, First Season, Min \$2,500	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
87. Watering and Cultivating, Second Season, Min \$2,500	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
88. Greenbelt Restoration, Special	15757	Syd	\$4.00	\$63,028.00	\$2.89	\$45,537.73	\$2.69	\$42,386.33
89. Water Main, DI, 12 inch, Tr Det G, Special	50	Ft	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
90. Water Main, DI, 8 inch, Tr Det G, Special	6134	Ft	\$32.50	\$199,355.00	\$39.00	\$239,226.00	\$41.00	\$251,494.00
91. Water Main, Rem, Special	3411	Ft	\$5.00	\$17,055.00	\$5.00	\$17,055.00	\$5.00	\$17,055.00
92. Water Main, Abandon, Special	3977	Ft	\$1.00	\$3,977.00	\$5.00	\$19,885.00	\$3.50	\$13,919.50
93. Gate Valve and Well, Rem, Special	5	Ea	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	\$425.00	\$2,125.00
94. Water Serv, Commercial, Special	130	Ft	\$32.00	\$4,160.00	\$31.00	\$4,030.00	\$33.00	\$4,290.00
95. Water Serv, Special	3917	Ft	\$18.00	\$70,506.00	\$16.00	\$62,672.00	\$20.50	\$80,298.50
96. Curb Stop and Box, 1 inch, Special	125	Ea	\$150.00	\$18,750.00	\$170.00	\$21,250.00	\$265.00	\$33,125.00

BID TABULATION
 MULTI YEAR ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM-PHASE II
 CITY OF HOWELL
 LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 01/29/2010
 HRC Job # 20080766

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
 51173 Simone Industrial Drive
 Shelby Twp., MI 48316
 (586) 997-4150

San Marino Excavating, Inc.
 5550 Mitchel Way
 Howell, MI 48843
 (517) 518-8890

C&G Myers Const., LLC
 53162 Pontiac Trail
 Milford, MI 48381
 (248) 684-0935

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
97. Curb Stop and Box, 2 inch, Special	4	Ea	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$360.00	\$1,440.00	\$585.00	\$2,340.00
98. Fire Hydrant, Special	9	Ea	\$2,750.00	\$24,750.00	\$2,600.00	\$23,400.00	\$2,834.00	\$25,506.00
99. Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch, Special	17	Ea	\$950.00	\$16,150.00	\$1,190.00	\$20,230.00	\$1,290.00	\$21,930.00
100. Gate Valve and Well, 8 inch,	3	Ea	\$2,040.00	\$6,120.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00	\$2,135.00	\$6,405.00
101. Gate Valve and Well, 12 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
102. Hydrant, Rem, Special	7	Ea	\$285.00	\$1,995.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00
103. Hydrant, Adjust, Special	3	Ea	\$645.00	\$1,935.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$760.00	\$2,280.00
104. Water Structure, Adjust, Special	1	Ea	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
105. Water Main, Cap, 8 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$96.00	\$96.00	\$490.00	\$490.00
106. Water Main, Connection, 4 inch, Special	4	Ea	\$1,135.00	\$4,540.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,025.00	\$8,100.00
107. Water Main, Connection, 6 inch, Special	4	Ea	\$1,160.00	\$4,640.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,070.00	\$8,280.00
108. Water Main, Connection, 8 inch, Special	7	Ea	\$1,210.00	\$8,470.00	\$2,200.00	\$15,400.00	\$2,120.00	\$14,840.00
109. Water Main, Connection, 12 inch, Special	3	Ea	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,700.00	\$2,325.00	\$6,975.00
110. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 11.25 deg Bend, Special	2	Ea	\$173.00	\$346.00	\$276.00	\$552.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
111. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 12 x 12 x 8 inch Tee, Special	3	Ea	\$459.00	\$1,377.00	\$645.00	\$1,935.00	\$560.00	\$1,680.00
112. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 22.50 deg Bend, Special	10	Ea	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$285.00	\$2,850.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00
113. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 45 deg Bend, Special	38	Ea	\$182.00	\$6,916.00	\$296.00	\$11,248.00	\$210.00	\$7,980.00
114. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 8 x 4 inch Reducer, Special	3	Ea	\$142.00	\$426.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$165.00	\$495.00
115. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 8 x 6 inch Reducer, Special	3	Ea	\$153.00	\$459.00	\$265.00	\$795.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
116. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 8 x 6 inch Cross, Special	1	Ea	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
117. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 8 x 8 inch Cross, Special	2	Ea	\$238.00	\$476.00	\$459.00	\$918.00	\$395.00	\$790.00
118. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 12 x 8 inch Cross, Special	1	Ea	\$513.00	\$513.00	\$685.00	\$685.00	\$610.00	\$610.00
119. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 8 x 8 x 8 inch Tee, Special	1	Ea	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$426.00	\$426.00	\$360.00	\$360.00
120. Steel Casing Pipe, 16 inch, Jacked in Place	54	Ft	\$145.00	\$7,830.00	\$105.00	\$5,670.00	\$275.00	\$14,850.00

BID TABULATION
 MULTI YEAR ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM-PHASE II
 CITY OF HOWELL
 LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 01/29/2010
 HRC Job # 20080766

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
 51173 Simone Industrial Drive
 Shelby Twp., MI 48316
 (586) 997-4150

San Marino Excavating, Inc.
 5550 Mitchel Way
 Howell, MI 48843
 (517) 518-8890

C&G Myers Const., LLC
 53162 Pontiac Trail
 Milford, MI 48381
 (248) 684-0935

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
121. Sanitary Lead, PVC, 6 inch, Special	3884	Ft	\$25.00	\$97,100.00	\$24.00	\$93,216.00	\$34.00	\$132,056.00
122. Sanitary Sewer, PVC, 15 inch, Special	30	Ft	\$85.00	\$2,550.00	\$52.00	\$1,560.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00
123. Sanitary Sewer, PVC, 12 inch, Special	100	Ft	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	\$49.00	\$4,900.00
124. Sanitary Sewer, PVC, 10 inch, Special	281	Ft	\$50.00	\$14,050.00	\$42.00	\$11,802.00	\$35.00	\$9,835.00
125. Sanitary Sewer, PVC, 8 inch, Special	897	Ft	\$42.50	\$38,122.50	\$38.00	\$34,086.00	\$43.00	\$38,571.00
126. Sanitary Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch, Special	1182	Ft	\$3.00	\$3,546.00	\$2.30	\$2,718.60	\$5.00	\$5,910.00
127. Sanitary Structure, 48 inch dia, Special	5	Ea	\$1,560.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,450.00	\$7,250.00	\$1,450.00	\$7,250.00
128. Sanitary Structure, Adjust, Special	20	Ea	\$575.00	\$11,500.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$560.00	\$11,200.00
129. Sanitary Structure, Rem, Special	4	Ea	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$425.00	\$1,700.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

\$2,058,608.30

\$2,081,686.72 *

\$2,192,192.04

* Corrected By Engineer

Additional Bidders:

Fonson, Inc.	\$2,287,737.38 *
Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$2,293,177.75
Angelo Iafrate Const. Co.	\$2,432,568.02
C&D Hughes, Inc.	\$2,443,617.35
Dan's Excavating	\$2,480,275.89
Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.	\$2,637,762.35 *
E.T. MacKenzie Co.	\$2,678,990.00

ENGINEER:

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 P.O. Box 824
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48083-0824